GGMU-1024-C-1
• Non-contaminating, non-pigmented virgin Polypropylene or
Kynar® (PVDF) material.
• PVC also available, if desired.
• In-line design eliminates “dead-leg” that can harbor bacterial
growth and other contamination.
• True union ends enable easy installation and removal.
• Flexible elastomer spool assures accurate readings for pressure

(Viton) or EPDM.
GGMU-1024-000-C-2
DIMENSIONS & ORDERING INFORMATION
GAUGE GUARD DIMENSIONS
BA C D E F
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
4.52  115 1.87  47 3.83 97 0.85  22 2.77  70 3.20  81
5.38  136 2.64  67 4.64   118 1.48  38 4.02   102 4.05   103
A
B
F
E
Dia.
2 1/2'' Dia.
Face
1/4'' NPT
D
Dia.
C
G
Note: 1/4" NPT instrument connection is standard on all Ultra-Pure gauge guards. For
other size requirements consult factory.
“G” DIMENSION
Metric IPS (Schedule 80)
Pipe Size Code 1 Code 3
inches mm inches mm
20mm or 1/2" 6.75 171 7.05 179
25mm or 3/4" 6.88 175 6.85 174
32mm or 1" 6.69 170 6.69 170
50mm or 1½" 8.50 216 9.25 235
63mm or 2" 8.50 216 9.25 235
Series
Code Seal
Material
V – Viton
EP – EPDM
Pipe Size Code
A – 20mm or 1/2"
B – 25mm or 3/4"
C – 32mm or 1"
D – 50mm or 1½"
E – 63mm or 2"
System Type
1 – Metric
3 – IPS / Schedule 80
Gauge Range Code
001 – No Gauge
015 – 0-15 PSI
030 – 0-30 PSI
060 – 0-60 PSI
100 – 0-100 PSI
160 – 0-160 PSI
200 – 0-200 PSI
Wetted Parts Material
PP – Natural Polypropylene
PF – PVDF (Kynar®)
PV – PVC
Gauge Fill Liquid
Flexible